Kent School District Athletics Department
Voice: 253-373-7613
Email: Amy.Erickson@kent.k12.wa.us

Tuesday, November 14
JAMBOREES
MA, MC @ Meridian
CH,ST @ Maple View
NW,CR @ Meeker

Thursday, November 16
Maple View 45 Meridian
Canyon Ridge 38 Northwood
Meeker 52 Summit Trail
Cedar Heights 30 Mattson

Tuesday, November 28
Northwood 56 Mill Creek
Meridian 29 Meeker
Mattson 55 Canyon Ridge
Summit Trail 40 Cedar Heights

Thursday, November 30
Meeker 37 Maple View

Mill Creek 31 Mattson

Cedar Heights 36 Meridian
Canyon Ridge 45 Summit Trail

Tuesday, December 5
Mattson 28 Northwood
Maple View 47 Cedar Heights

Summit Trail 57 Mill Creek
Meridian 37 Canyon Ridge

Thursday, December 7
Cedar Heights 43 Meeker
Northwood 50 Summit Trail
Canyon Ridge 31 Maple View
Mill Creek 49 Meridian
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Tuesday, December 12
Summit Trail 45 Mattson

Meeker 46 Canyon Ridge

Meridian 37 Northwood
Maple View 60 Mill Creek

Thursday, December 14
Canyon Ridge 39 Cedar Heights
Mattson 43 Meridian
Mill Creek 37 Meeker
Northwood 41 Maple View

Thursday, January 4
Meridian 18 Summit Tralil
Cedar Heights 58 Mill Creek
Maple View 58 Mattson
Meeker 62 Northwood

Tuesday, January 9
Mill Creek 50 Canyon Ridge
Summit Trail 25 Maple View
Northwood 47 Cedar Heights
Mattson 42 Meeker

Thursday, January 11
PLAYOFF GAMES
Meeker 43 Summit Trail
Mattson 36 Canyon Ridge
Maple View 63 Cedar Heights
Meridian 30 Mill Creek
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